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ROOM HIRE

CAKE STAND AND CAKE KNIFE
GIEFDISPLAY: TABLE
EASEL TO DISPLAY TABLE PLAN
LINEN TABLECLOTHS AND NAPKINS
GLASSWARE, CUTLERY AND CROCKERY
TOAST MASTER
COMPLIMENTARY ACCOMODATION FOR THE BRIDE AND GROOM
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40 DAY GUESTS & 60 EVENING GUESTS

Ny e

BUCKS FIZ RECEPTION DRINK

3 COURSE WEDDING BREAKFAST
Selection of 1 Starter, 1 Main, 1 Dessert
GLASS OF WINE SERVED WITH THE MEAL

PROSECCO FOR THE TOAST

DISCO
BACON AND EGG ROLLS

ADDITIONAL DAY GUESTS £60 PER PERSON - ADDITIONAL EVENING GUESTS £12 PER PERSON
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BUMRAYLGUESTS & 70 EVENING GUESTS
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RECEPTION DRINKS
Bucks Fizz, Kir Royale, Pimms

SELECTION OF 3 CANAPES

3 COURSE WEDDING BREAKFAST
Selection of 2 Starters, 2 Mains, 2 Desserts

HALF A BOTTLE OF WINE
per person

PROSECCO FOR THE TOAST
DISCO

EVENING BUFFET
Selection of Sandwiches plus 5 ltems

ADDITIONAL DAY GUESTS £95 PER PERSON - ADDITIONAL EVENING GUESTS £16 PER PERSON
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60 DAY GUESTS & 80 EVENING GUESTS
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RECEPTION DRINKS
Bucks Fizz, Kir Royale, Pimms, Corona

SELECTION OF 4 CANAPES

4 COURSE WEDDING BREAKFAST
Selection of 3 Starters, 3 Mains, 3 Desserts, Cheeseboard

HALF A BOTTLE OF WINE
per person

CHAMPAGNE FOR THE TOAST
DISCO

EVENING BUFFET
Selection of Sandwiches plus 7 Items

ADDITIONAL DAY GUESTS £110 PER PERSON - ADDITIONAL EVENING GUESTS £18 PER PERSON
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12 - 5 SUNDAY - THURS
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BUCKS FIZZ RECEPTION DRINKS

AFTERNOON TEA
Selection of Finger Sandwiches
Savory Pastries
Scones with Clotted Cream and Strawberry Jam
Selection of Cakes
Tea or Coffee
PROSECCO FOR THE TOASTS

3 COURSE MEAL FOR BRIDE AND GROOM

Sk bR

ADDITIONAL DAY GUESTS £48 PER PERSON
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100 GUESTS

5 - MIDNIGHT
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ARRIVAL DRINK

FINGER BUFEET

Selection of Sandwiches plus 7 Items

RESIDENITTDY

COMPLIMENTARY BED & BREAKFAST FOR BRIDE & GROOM

feom s 019

ADDITIONAL GUESTS CHARGED AT £24.00



CANAPES

CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT WITH RED ONION MARMALADE
SMOKED SALMON PINWHEEL
BASIL & TOMATO TARTLET (V)
BEETROOT & GOATS CHEESE ARANCINI (V)
MINI YORKSHIRE PUDDING WITH ROAST BEEF AND HORSERADISH
SCOTCH EGGS

N O

Sl eBa

ROAST TOMAT®© & REBIEEREERSSOU RS
CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT WITH ALE CHUTNEY & MELBA TOAST
TOMATO, FETA & SPINACH TARTLET (V)
TRADITIONAL PRAWN COCKTAIL

MAINS

PAN SEARED LEMON & THYME CHICKEN
with Roast New Potatoes & Red Wine Sauce

BRAISED FEATHERBLADE OF BEEF
with Yorkshire Pudding, Horseradish Mash and Pan Jus

ROAST PORK LOIN
with crackling, Roast Potatoes & Caramelised Apple Cider Gravy

APRICOT & THYME STUFFED LEG OF LAMB
with Roast New Potatoes and Rosemary Gravy

HERB CRUSTED COD SUPREME
with New Potatoes and White Wine Parsley Sauce

ALL SERVED WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES

WEES: S Ealilias

MIXED BERRY PAVLOVA with Chantilly Cream & Berry Sauce
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING with Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream
RASPBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE with Raspberry Sauce
CHOCOLATE TART with Clotted Cream & Mango Sauce
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HERB POTATOCAKE
with Creamy Garlic & Tarragon Mushrooms & Gruyere Cheese

BEETROOT & GOAT'S CHEESE RISOTTO
with Sage Crisps
(vegan available)

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE WELLINGTON
with Cous Cous & Red Pepper Sauce
(vegan available)
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TOMATO & BASIL SOUP MAC 'n' CHEESE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

with Bread Roll with Vanilla Ice-Cream
BREADED CHICKEN GOUJONS
VEGETABLE CRUDITIES with Chips FRESH FRUIT SALAD
with Cream Cheese Dip
CHEESE BURGER SELECTION OF ICE-CREAM
CHEESY BAKED POTATO WEDGES with Chips
SAUSAGE ROLLS SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN SKEWERS
CHEESE BURGERS HONEY & MUSTARD CHICKEN CHIPOLATES FALAFEL BALLS
HOT DOGS MOZZARELLA STICKS BBQ CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS FILLED POTATO SKINS

BREADED SCAMPI VEGETABLE CRUDITIES MINI VEGETARIAN QUICHE

TOEEEE PROFITEROLES ETON MESS CHEESECAKE BROWNIE BITES
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EMERALD PACKAGE

JAN - FEB - MAR
APR - MAY - JUNE
JULY - AUG - SEPT
OCT - NOV - DEC

SAPPHIRE PACKAGE

JAN - FEB - MAR
APR - MAY - JUNE
JULY - AUG - SEPT
OCT - NOV - DEC

DIAMOND PACKAGE

JAN - FEB - MAR
APR - MAY - JUNE
JULY - AUG - SEPT
OCT - NOV - DEC

2023
£3550.00
£3900.00
£4250.00
£3550.00

2023
£5750.00
£6300.00
£6900.00
£5750.00

2023
£6950.00
£7600.00
£8300.00
£6950.00

2024
£3800.00
£4200.00
£4550.00
£3800.00

2024
£5800.00
£6400.00
£6999.00
£5800.00

2024
£7400.00
£8100.00
£8800.00
£7400.00

2025
£4000.00
£4450.00
£4800.00
£4000.00

2025
£6550.00
£7200.00
£7800.00
£6550.00

2025
£7900.00
£8600.00
£9400.00
£7900.00
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SECURING YOUR DATE

We can provisionally hold your preferred date for 21 days whilst you are deciding on your final
venue choice. There is no deposit due until you decide you confirm us as your venue

A £1,000 non-refundable deposit is required to secure your wedding date along with a signed
booking agreement

ACCOMODATION

Bed and Breakfast available for your guests on a preferential rate

METHODS OF PAYMENT

Acceptable payment methods are Credit/Debit card, Cash, Cheque or BACS. Payments may be
made in person, over the phone or by bank transfer.

Should you wish to make a bank transfer we will be delighted to provide you a reference to use
for your transaction
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SIX MONTHS BEFORE
50% of your wedding package will be invoiced at this stage, We would require payment within 14 days of
the invoice being issued

THREE MONTHS BEFORE
00% of your wedding package will be invoiced at this stage, We would require payment within 14 days of
the invoice being issued

SIX WEEKS BEFORE
You will be invited to discuss the final details for your day with your wedding coordinator. We will discuss
in great detail your guest numbers, drink options, menu choices etc. Your function sheet will be created
and a final invoice for any extras you have decided to add to your package will be invoiced.
100% of your final balance is due four weeks before. Any final number changes need to take place before
this point.
FOUR WEEKS BEFORE

100% of your final balance is due four weeks before. Any final number changes need to take place before
this point. We would require payment within 14 days of the invoice being issued

TWO WEEKS BEFORE
At this stage all payment must be received, and final details confirmed, along with any PAT Testing and
Public Liability Insurance provided for any exteral suppliers. Once this is complete there is nothing to do
but wait for your big day.



BEST WESTERN PLUS ANGEL HOTEL
8 Market Place, Chippenham, Wiltshire, SN15 3HD

Tel: 01249 652615
reservations@angelhotelchippenham.co.uk



