

PACKAGES



MENUS



ALL PACKAGES



ROOM HIRE

CAKE STAND AND CAKE KNIFE

GIFT DISPLAY TABLE

EASEL TO DISPLAY TABLE PLAN

LINEN TABLECLOTHS AND NAPKINS

GLASSWARE, CUTLERY AND CROCKERY

TOAST MASTER

COMPLIMENTARY ACCOMODATION FOR THE BRIDE AND GROOM



EMERALD

40 DAY GUESTS & 60 EVENING GUESTS



BUCKS FIZ RECEPTION DRINK

3 COURSE WEDDING BREAKFAST Selection of 1 Starter, 1 Main, 1 Dessert

GLASS OF WINE SERVED WITH THE MEAL PROSECCO FOR THE TOAST

DISCO
BACON AND EGG ROLLS



SAPPHIRE

50 DAY GUESTS & 70 EVENING GUESTS



RECEPTION DRINKS Bucks Fizz, Kir Royale, Pimms

SELECTION OF 3 CANAPES

3 COURSE WEDDING BREAKFAST Selection of 2 Starters, 2 Mains, 2 Desserts

HALF A BOTTLE OF WINE per person

PROSECCO FOR THE TOAST

DISCO

EVENING BUFFET Selection of Sandwiches plus 5 Items



DIAMOND

60 DAY GUESTS & 80 EVENING GUESTS



RECEPTION DRINKS Bucks Fizz, Kir Royale, Pimms, Corona

SELECTION OF 4 CANAPES

4 COURSE WEDDING BREAKFAST Selection of 3 Starters, 3 Mains, 3 Desserts, Cheeseboard

HALF A BOTTLE OF WINE per person

CHAMPAGNE FOR THE TOAST

DISCO

EVENING BUFFET Selection of Sandwiches plus 7 Items



HERITAGE

40 GUESTS 12 - 5 SUNDAY - THURS



BUCKS FIZZ RECEPTION DRINKS

AFTERNOON TEA

Selection of Finger Sandwiches
Savory Pastries
Scones with Clotted Cream and Strawberry Jam
Selection of Cakes
Tea or Coffee

PROSECCO FOR THE TOASTS

3 COURSE MEAL FOR BRIDE AND GROOM

£1,747



TWILIGHT

100 GUESTS 5 - MIDNIGHT



ARRIVAL DRINK

FINGER BUFFET

Selection of Sandwiches plus 7 Items

RESIDENT DJ

COMPLIMENTARY BED & BREAKFAST FOR BRIDE & GROOM

£2,500

ADDITIONAL GUESTS CHARGED AT £24.00



CANAPES

CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT WITH RED ONION MARMALADE
SMOKED SALMON PINWHEEL
BASIL & TOMATO TARTLET (V)
BEETROOT & GOATS CHEESE ARANCINI (V)
MINI YORKSHIRE PUDDING WITH ROAST BEEF AND HORSERADISH
SCOTCH EGGS



ROAST TOMATO & RED PEPPER SOUP (V)
CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT WITH ALE CHUTNEY & MELBA TOAST
TOMATO, FETA & SPINACH TARTLET (V)
TRADITIONAL PRAWN COCKTAIL

MAINS

PAN SEARED LEMON & THYME CHICKEN with Roast New Potatoes & Red Wine Sauce

BRAISED FEATHERBLADE OF BEEF with Yorkshire Pudding, Horseradish Mash and Pan Jus

ROAST PORK LOIN with crackling, Roast Potatoes & Caramelised Apple Cider Gravy

APRICOT & THYME STUFFED LEG OF LAMB with Roast New Potatoes and Rosemary Gravy

HERB CRUSTED COD SUPREME with New Potatoes and White Wine Parsley Sauce

ALL SERVED WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES

DESSERTS

MIXED BERRY PAVLOVA with Chantilly Cream & Berry Sauce STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING with Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream RASPBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE with Raspberry Sauce CHOCOLATE TART with Clotted Cream & Mango Sauce



VEGETARIAN

HERB POTATOCAKE with Creamy Garlic & Tarragon Mushrooms & Gruyere Cheese

BEETROOT & GOAT'S CHEESE RISOTTO with Sage Crisps (vegan available)

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE WELLINGTON with Cous Cous & Red Pepper Sauce (vegan available)



CHILDRENS

TOMATO & BASIL SOUP with Bread Roll

VEGETABLE CRUDITIES with Cream Cheese Dip

CHEESY BAKED POTATO WEDGES

MAC 'n' CHEESE

BREADED CHICKEN GOUJONS with Chips

CHEESE BURGER with Chips

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE with Vanilla Ice-Cream

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

SELECTION OF ICE-CREAM



BUFFET

SAUSAGE ROLLS

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN SKEWERS

CHEESE BURGERS

HONEY & MUSTARD CHICKEN CHIPOLATES

FALAFEL BALLS

HOT DOGS

MOZZARELLA STICKS

BBQ CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS

FILLED POTATO SKINS

BREADED SCAMPI

VEGETABLE CRUDITIES

MINI VEGETARIAN QUICHE

TOFFEE PROFITEROLES

ETON MESS CHEESECAKE

BROWNIE BITES



PRICES

EMERALD PACKAGE

	2023	2024	2025
JAN - FEB - MAR	£3550.00	£3800.00	£4000.00
APR - MAY - JUNE	£3900.00	£4200.00	£4450.00
JULY - AUG - SEPT	£4250.00	£4550.00	£4800.00
OCT - NOV - DEC	£3550.00	£3800.00	£4000.00

SAPPHIRE PACKAGE

2023	2024	2025
£5750.00	£5800.00	£6550.00
£6300.00	£6400.00	£7200.00
£6900.00	£6999.00	£7800.00
£5750.00	£5800.00	£6550.00
	£5750.00 £6300.00 £6900.00	£5750.00 £5800.00 £6300.00 £6400.00 £6900.00 £6999.00

DIAMOND PACKAGE

	2023	2024	2025
JAN - FEB - MAR	£6950.00	£7400.00	£7900.00
APR - MAY - JUNE	£7600.00	£8100.00	£8600.00
JULY - AUG - SEPT	£8300.00	£8800.00	£9400.00
OCT - NOV - DEC	£6950.00	£7400.00	£7900.00



THE NEXT STEPS

SECURING YOUR DATE

We can provisionally hold your preferred date for 21 days whilst you are deciding on your final venue choice. There is no deposit due until you decide you confirm us as your venue

A £1,000 non-refundable deposit is required to secure your wedding date along with a signed booking agreement

ACCOMODATION

Bed and Breakfast available for your guests on a preferential rate

METHODS OF PAYMENT

Acceptable payment methods are Credit/Debit card, Cash, Cheque or BACS. Payments may be made in person, over the phone or by bank transfer.

Should you wish to make a bank transfer we will be delighted to provide you a reference to use for your transaction



WEDDING TIMELINE

SIX MONTHS BEFORE

50% of your wedding package will be invoiced at this stage, We would require payment within 14 days of the invoice being issued

THREE MONTHS BEFORE

90% of your wedding package will be invoiced at this stage, We would require payment within 14 days of the invoice being issued

SIX WEEKS BEFORE

You will be invited to discuss the final details for your day with your wedding coordinator. We will discuss in great detail your guest numbers, drink options, menu choices etc. Your function sheet will be created and a final invoice for any extras you have decided to add to your package will be invoiced.

100% of your final balance is due four weeks before. Any final number changes need to take place before this point.

FOUR WEEKS BEFORE

100% of your final balance is due four weeks before. Any final number changes need to take place before this point. We would require payment within 14 days of the invoice being issued

TWO WEEKS BEFORE

At this stage all payment must be received, and final details confirmed, along with any PAT Testing and Public Liability Insurance provided for any exteral suppliers. Once this is complete there is nothing to do but wait for your big day.





BEST WESTERN PLUS ANGEL HOTEL 8 Market Place, Chippenham, Wiltshire, SN15 3HD

Tel: 01249 652615 reservations@angelhotelchippenham.co.uk